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Consolidated P&L for 1Q15 & FY2014 (IFRS Based)

ZEIA 9,052.5 9,655.8 6.7% 35,203.9 35,946.2 2.1%
=XEER] 2,683.4 3,029.9 12.9% 10,610.3 10,832.0 2.1%
EME % 29.6%  31.4% 30.1%  30.1%
EBITDA 5429  579.9 6.8% 1,588.3 1,792.1 12.8%
EBITDA margin % 6.0% 6.0% 4.5% 5.0%
=SEMN= 3353 3785 129% 7767 9819  26.4%
ZENEER % 3.7% 3.9% 2.2% 2.7%
=FRIIMNI(Z) -11.9 10.8 NA  -44.0 -98.8  124.4%
MR FER] 3234  389.3 20.4% 7327 8831  20.5%
RERFE A 277.4  309.8 11.7%  640.6 7152 11.6%
Hihm S EN 8.4 -62.2 NA 29.7 373  25.5%
KRS FN 285.8 2476 -13.4% 6703 7525 12.3%
BEHNREBRAQTEE 271.4 309.8 14.2% 6351 7057 11.1%
%ﬁ;‘ff‘éz*ﬁé FRRE 264.9  283.6 7.1% 5244  676.0 28.9%
ﬁﬁfgﬁfﬁm O)NTS) 0.56 062  10.7% 1.30 1.42 8.6%
TEHEEREE (Aft-tax)* 0.51 0.55 8.7% 1.00 132 30.9%
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* 20l4FEABRBRASHEWL4270 - E8.6%
* 2015FE—FEABREBIENR1I0.7% - EHEH0.627T - #HEZEEFE
I B ERSFTEME0.557T - BRAFEREAKRSE. 7%
* HEFEEFER N BEREASFENAEASRERES 19FIENE
TR Basic EPS
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Test Rite International Co., Ltd. (2908) — Consolidated (IFRS Based)
Consolidated sales and net profit by BU for 1Q15 & FY2014 (IFRS Based)

Consolidated sales (NT$S mn) 1Q15 YoY% FY2013 FY2014 YoY%
aEEEEE A 4,383.5 4,700.9 7.2%| 16,667.9 17,211.9 3.3%
FNLschg A 1,052.9 1,080.1 2.6%| 3,896.0 4,096.8 5.2%
EHES O 3,254.4 3,439.5 5.7%| 12,631.1 12,990.5 2.8%
HAth # 361.7 4352 203% 12,0089 1,647.1 -18.0%
EESHSZITA 9,052.5 9,655.8 6.7% 35,203.9 35,946.2 2.1%
Consolidated net profit (NTS mn) FY2013 FY2014
SEEEEE A 227.9  280.3 645.4  645.7 0.0%
M&EchE] A 0.7  -30.2 454  -65.6 44.6%
EHES O 126.1  131.6 4249 5376 26.5%
HAth # -83.3  -719 -13.7% -389.8 -411.9 5.7%
EESHREBER 271.4 309.8 14.2% 635.1 705.7 11.1%
EEGEE LIPS HREEH 263.8  285.7 83% 5244 676.0 28.9%

OFIEZSHES A PENEE S, TRPCSO/ROLURBEGEAN FiHE

A BEFEZFESINESHIE  HIKE  HELERG I EZNEERE(K)
N FIEEPEIESTEHOLA CN

#BMEWNEIZLife 1 Plaza, TRR others F/ik, ZEE &/ R & & 70/ 7z 755
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- ROEB2009FHEZFRIT - THRRAEREFRVIEHN KBEFELH ME
+ 20145 ROE[EIZI2005F £ A1 EAI7KZEE - 2015F 5 —FROER9.9%

- REEEZHR/THEIOH - RHCRERANTRIEEL.1327T - 5]E104F7H30
HAREEREH - sLiEIEERR4,068,000/

TR Group ROE & Net profit

I Met Profit == ROE

200 18.0%
15.1%

16.0%

14.0%

12.0%

-+ 10.0%

8.0%

-+ B.0%

- 4.0%

- 2.0%

- 0.0%

2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2012 2013 2014 1014 1015
IFRS IFRS IFRS IFRS IFRS

*ROEis defined as Met income/Average shareholders equity; for the trailing 4-guarters
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Consolidated Revenue (NTS ‘000) 2014
Accumulated total retail sales 8,698,997
- Accumulated Taiwan retail sales 7,041,588
- Accumulated HOLA China retail sales 1,657,409
Accumulated trading sales 5,607,216
Accumulated other sales 485,077
Accumulated consolidated Sales 14,791,289

2015 YoY % chg

Revenue (NTS '000)

Accumulated shipments- Principal trading 5,508,364
Accumulated shipments- Agency 2,154,081
Accumulated shipments 7,662,445
Accumulated commission revenue 98,852

9,132,807 5.0%
7,422,684 5.4%
1,710,123 3.2%
5,791,136 3.3%
590,405 21.7%
15,514,348 4.9%
YoY % chg
5,701,602 3.5%
2,097,098 -2.6%
7,798,700 1.8%
89,534 -9.4%

TEEEE BN REEWEEFREAE50%

SEEEBRREHRIRETT
BES5EXF 2L RN BN EWBREFRHMKR3 3% -

AREBEEEREGES

/JH{

aFALEERREFEH

R1.8% - B REBERBEF AT ZFEMRAEBEHMETRRER
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Key Management Team

Tony Ho, Group Chairman; Co Founder of Test-Rite Group. Tony played a critical role
in Test-Rite’s expansion into retail business and was instrumental in leading the
company’s IPO efforts. Tony recently completed the two-year Joint Executive MBA
Program between Taiwan University and Fudan University and completed his
graduation thesis: “How to pursue further growth by organization transformation-
take large retail group for example.”

Judy Lee, Chairwoman, Test-Rite Int’l (2908 TT/2908 TW); Co Founder of Test-Rite
Group. Best know as the “Queen of Hardline”, Judy is a seasoned veteran of the
import/export trading business. With Judy at the helm, Test-Rite Trading consistently
provides outstanding services to retail customers globally and has received multiple
recognitions as “Best Partner/Supplier”.

Sophia Tong, Group CEOQ. Sophia joined Test-Rite in March 2009 to lead both Trading
and Retail businesses. Prior to Test-Rite Sophia was the General Manager of IBM
Taiwan from 2006 to 2009 and the Director of China Banking Cluster for IBM Greater
China Group. Sophia was previously with IBM for over 25 years.

10
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BHIBREEEER BHEZERE

((1Q15 /\'QT-MH& ~¥ 5% 57. 8{37[_’,) (1Q151%$H:II S S HE ~ A M 44, 71375)
RS HOLA China (38) HF&TH HLEAR
ExigsE TLW %1 /E (26) FIA -BHIH ARk %Eigéflﬁggﬁ;ﬁgﬁm
T BAEPLUSEEERIE (3) - HISU Ll | |
FREEEE  HOLACASA %% 2 (21) - HOLA _m%mwmn FeEEm
Petite(12) WEDGWOOD(12) + FRETTE(6) %ggg : %gg}g : E%gﬁﬁgmﬂ e
Z5fIEZXR  DECOR House | & ES
SR XERm 1
i dne Crate & Barrel S e AR B

G H EH _ TERM @R RET g

e E S 2

ERRE - SRR TR HERE  poxgng mE [ FEAE a8 28 B

Note: store numbers updated on May. 315, 2015 12
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2009 F EEE WANEF A ERY AL

A2 AEIIREATHUWA - DUR2013F4I N BB ZI BB IR —(Eo— M

WA - 2013FEZ A ES5.5% @ M2014FEZ WL FR2.4%

NT$bn TR Group Sales —
- 15.0%

- 10.0%
- 5.0%
- 0.0%
- -5.0%
- -10.0%

- -15.0%

-20.0%

2010A 2011A 2012A 20124 2013A 2014A 1014 1415
IFRS IFRS  IFRS IFRS  IFRS
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«  2009FEEEWANEF A ERY AR

o RARBEFIEEASHIWA - DUK2013FA M HINPAEIRMN—EIT—R M
WAE - 2013 FE W ALES.5% » M2014FZUW A R2.4%

NTSmn TR Group Profit

YoY%
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TLW ( B%)
B Private label

« —FANLESEBEEMEMGILIREE50% - FIERS £30%

2015F5F—F S &£& i5E6% % change
TLW NTS$ 260.3 mn 8.6%  1.8ppt
HOLA TW NTS 266.9 mn 16.0%  1M4.8ppt

B FRmEEHSRERERR
B EMEMENE MESERKMRSIEE

Store Locations

B iw ‘,
® HoLA 5 7.

16
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« FEJE1~3Z (HOLA + Crate & Barrel)
- BfEFHEEVFaMR

« 2015FEEFEHREEE

Omni
Channel

\

Taiwan Retail S &

20155 —=F  NTS 156.0 mn
2015F1~58 NTS 228.1 mn
2014F [E NTS 541.1 mn
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HOLA CN Net Sales

RMBSmn YoY %
500 833 100%
777 813

- 80%
700
Em ......... 50%
m ........................

- 40%
m .........
300 o1 g R 212 213 20%
2m .........................

- 0%
100

0 -20%

2006A 2007A 2008A 2009A 2010A 2011A 2012A 2013A 2014A

1014 1Q15

015FF—FEZEFHREARE 2187 - BEF
[ BB 000.7%

2015F F—FMETHNEFER/MEWE 3TH
7T ERE %Eﬁﬁiﬂﬂm&%rﬁﬁHZ%";?

2015F £ —FH38XKFIEFMEFEHBI8XKIE
ZREIRER] - T 2014F 5 —FH33REFE
BIOREM IS &R

2015F E—FMEFERE—F L L ZEEZSR
BEMRERDAE -2.2%

2015F F—FMEFHEFBFEWRTARE
40987t - IEMEEPEZUN0.19%

HOLA CN Breakeven store numbers

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

1014 10415

2Q10
3Q10
4Q10
1Q11
2Q11
3Q11
4q11
1Q12
2Q12
3Q12
4Q12
1Q13
2Q13
3Q13
4Q13
1Q14
2Q14
3Q14
© 4q14
1Q15
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Walmart CIRGES <O
Comercial [~ Gdeo @

mexicana ——— DG
0 REEIEEISNAE
res= )

-'..ﬂn._
Ay & A Fnumm

ARTERIORSwn (W ExpressGiftsLtd & PERBOYS
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Test Rite Repositioning — A Total

Solution Provider

e Competitor Shop
Analysis e Global design and R&D center network

* Consumer Survey e Artwork/ Packaging services

e Showroomin Shanghai & Shenzhen

® Professional merchandising
resources (300+professionals)

Private ‘

e Customerservice center
® Repaircenter

Label &

Gy -~

After Sales’

e Pre-productionQuality Assurance

e Certified vendor pool in Great China
/ Southeast Asia/ India

e Compliance training

AR

" Vendor
Sourcing &

Management

Services

’ Product
Design &

Warehousing &
Inventory
Management

® Replenishment services Customs
e Inventory management system | WH[Z1g1I{HA
e US/Europe warehouses g

Manufacturing
Control

|

FarEast /Asia

shipping services

¢ Test Rite Business Development Corporation

e QA/QC services in China,
Southeast Asia and India
e Testing labs

e China warehouses
e Pick& Pack
e Shipping consolidation
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Worldwide Trading Service Greater China Retail Service
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Xiamen

@ TESTRITE’s Warehouse
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SEEEFEIZEREAON

_Store# | 2006A | 2007A | 2008A | 2009A | 2010A | 2011A | 2012A | 2013A | 2014A Sl 1Q14 | 1Q15_
TLW 21 22 22 22 23 23 24 26 26

26 26
HOLATW 11 12 13 13 18 20 21 22 23 22 23
Total 32 34 35 35 41 43 45 48 49 48 49
HOLA CN 7 9 14 18 27 28 31 33 35 33 38
FACICIEIENEEENENED EET
91,756 93,938 93,938 93,938 89,727 87,966 88,711 92,060 92,071 92,072 92,071
HOLA TW 36,919 40,073 43,541 43,541 50,349 53,995 51,780 53,117 53,162 52,621 52,994
Total 128,675 134,011 137,479 137,479 140,076 141,961 140,491 145,177 145,233 144,692 145,066
HOLA CN 25,593 32,595 46,442 51,506 59,481 60,116 63,686 62,848 64,860 63,018 71,629
EHEICIEIENENENENENE™ EE
4,369 4,270 4,270 4,269.9 3,901 3,824 3,696 3,541 3,541 3,541 3,541
HOLATW 3,356 3,339 3,349 3,349 2,797 2,700 2,466 2,414 2,311 2,392 2,304
Total 4,021 3,942 3,928 3,928 3,417 3,301 3,122 3,025 2,964 3,014 2,961
HOLA CN 3,656 3,622 3,317 2,861 2,203 2,147 2,054 1,904 1,853 1,910 1,885

31



Y57 (TR)

2908 TT /2908 TW
100%
100%
Test Rite Retailing
(Cayman)
WAL
100% 100%
A4 \ 4
1758 Perfect Group BHAHARAE
(HK) Test-Rite Retailing Ltd.
l 75%
100% 100% l 25%
—
IR Energy 4%7]E(J:i’§)ﬁ_“éi | Tw/RNER)
(Shanghai) HOLA (Shanghai) 100%
TR Home Service
Co.
’ v ' I ! I ' }
Life One Plaza HOLA CN TLW Plus TLW HOLATW HOLA Petite HOLA CASA Décor House
(AA5) (38 stores) (1 stores) (26 stores) (24 stores) (12 stores) (21 Stores) (1 Store)
Store # are as of May 31+, 2015 [ Designate Retail Sales Channels
TLW (Formerly B&Q TW) made a tender offer of HOLA TW common shares in June 20089. 32

TLW merged HOLA TW, Freer, and HOMY in Oct 2009. And the scheduled date of 4 in 1 merger is Dec. 31, 2009.
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2015FF—FaHEERER

Test Rite International Co., Ltd. (2908) — Consolidated (IFRS Based)
Consolidated Balance Sheet for 1Q15 (IFRS Based )

1Q14 1Q15 1Q14 1Q15
IRERAEIRSE 2,594.3 2,382.3 4gHRfEFX 1,840.8 3,211.2
BREmE A ANEBEEEZE

i 359.3 1,170.4 ENEHEARE 70.0 80.0
L E—n &l

HE AR THIS &SR E— T E) 195.6 134.2 FENIERERE 5,452.3 5,918.9
EWIEI R EE 2,953.9 2,934.4 EBHMERZR 1,432.3 1,235.3
HAth fEUT Fx 709.2 246.3 ZHIFFERAE 159.7 151.8
=8 4,653.8 5,941.0 FEUWFXIE 604.1 444.8
AN ER KR 562.3 416.1 —FAZHRHAEE 300.0 400.0
Hit T/ EE—mE) 0.4 17 HitRegaE 241.1 3325
HittREEE 43.9 33.3

MENEE 12,072.7 13,259.5 REIE{E 10,100.1 11,774.4
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2015FF—FaHEERER

Test Rite International Co., Ltd. (2908) — Consolidated (IFRS Based)

Consolidated Balance Sheet for 1Q15 (IFRS Based )

1Q14

DI AR EE 7 S/MEE—IFRH 72.2
FBIRER 50.0
I VB IRE-FFRY 5,901.5
AEEMENERE 2,431.8
BEKEEEESET 1,099.3
EBEEESE 1,807.0
HiIpRa EE 11,361.8
ERENEE

EEHLE 23,434.5

1Q15
70.6
50.0
6,116.2
2,667.7
1,179.4
1,832.9
11,916.8

25,176.3

IRITER—IFAE
BEER—IFRE
HinsErE R E
FREBEE
BEHEE

(N

CEVNEEH

REA ZER

HithiEzs

[ IG SRR E (B
BRERRERSET
FEEH R

AR =R ER
BERRRESEEE

1Q14
5,401.1
119.0
404.3
5,924.4
16,024.5

5,219.6
711.8
1,851.6
54
-415.5
7,372.8
37.1
7,410.0
23,434.5

1Q15
5,341.8
125.1
394.7
5,849.3
17,623.7

5,139.6
678.8
2,009.6
-32.4
-248.2
7,547.5
5.2
7,552.6
25,176.3
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